
Zopone Gocil/Bauru Basket

Lineup Quarter
On

Time
On

Quarter
Off

Time
Off

Time on
Court Score Score

Diff Reb Stl Tov Ass

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​25- Gabriel
Jaú ./ 1 10:00 1 04:53 05:07 9-13 -4 2 2 1 3

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20-
Dikembe ./ 1 04:53 1 03:37 01:16 3-5 -2 0 0 0 1

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ 1 03:37 1 03:37 00:00 0-0 0 0 0 0 0
​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​15- Diego ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ 1 03:37 1 02:38 00:59 2-1 1 1 1 1 0
​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ 1 02:38 2 08:01 04:37 9-8 1 4 0 0 0
​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​20-

Dikembe ./ 2 08:01 2 07:04 00:57 0-4 -4 0 1 1 0

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ 2 07:04 2 01:33 05:31 14-2 12 6 1 1 5
​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​25- Gabriel

Jaú ./ 2 01:33 2 01:02 00:31 0-2 -2 0 0 0 0

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ 2 01:02 2 00:00 01:01 3-0 3 1 0 0 1
​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​20-

Dikembe ./ 2 00:00 3 10:00 00:01 0-0 0 0 0 0 0

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​15- Diego ./ 3 10:00 3 08:55 01:05 0-3 -3 1 0 0 0
​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​25- Gabriel

Jaú ./ 3 08:55 3 05:14 03:41 4-3 1 3 0 2 1

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​25- Gabriel
Jaú ./ 3 05:14 3 00:21 04:53 9-4 5 5 3 1 2

​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​20- Dikembe ./ ​25-
Gabriel Jaú ./ 3 00:21 4 10:00 00:21 1-2 -1 0 0 0 0

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​25- Gabriel
Jaú ./ 4 10:00 4 08:15 01:45 2-5 -3 0 0 2 1

​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ ​15- Diego ./ 4 08:15 4 03:08 05:07 13-4 9 7 2 4 2
​0- Tyrone ./ ​1- Gui Deodato ./ ​4- Larry ./ ​8- Alexey Borges ./ ​10- Alex ./ 4 03:08 4 00:00 03:08 2-7 -5 3 0 3 1
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Rotations Summary

KTO/Caxias do Sul Basquete 63 – 71 Zopone
Gocil/Bauru Basket

(25-21, 10-19, 12-14, 16-17)

Crew Chief: MARCOS ANTONIOMATOS FERREIRA (BRA) Umpire(s): BRUNO OLIVEIRA (BRA) , DAVI SOUZA (BRA)

 
Scoring by 5 Minute intervals

 
CAX
BAU

Q1
13 25
9 21

Q2
33 35
25 40

Q3
41 47
44 54

Q4
56 63
63 71
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Game Duration: 01:54
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KTO/Caxias do Sul Basquete

Lineup Quarter
On

Time
On
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Off

Time
Off

Time on
Court Score Score

Diff Reb Stl Tov Ass

​7- Túlio da Silva ./ ​11- Antonio ./ ​12- Pedro Teruel ./ ​22- Nico ./ ​66- Shilton
./ 1 10:00 2 07:40 12:20 27-23 4 14 0 5 8

​6- Eugeniusz ./ ​7- Túlio da Silva ./ ​9- Pedro Mendonça ./ ​11- Antonio ./ ​12-
Pedro Teruel ./ 2 07:40 2 05:30 02:10 4-2 2 0 1 0 1

​6- Eugeniusz ./ ​7- Túlio da Silva ./ ​9- Pedro Mendonça ./ ​12- Pedro Teruel
./ ​66- Shilton ./ 2 05:30 2 03:11 02:19 2-8 -6 1 0 2 0

​6- Eugeniusz ./ ​9- Pedro Mendonça ./ ​12- Pedro Teruel ./ ​17- Rafael
Stabile ./ ​66- Shilton ./ 2 03:11 2 01:33 01:38 0-4 -4 4 0 1 0

​6- Eugeniusz ./ ​9- Pedro Mendonça ./ ​17- Rafael Stabile ./ ​22- Nico ./ ​66-
Shilton ./ 2 01:33 3 10:00 01:33 2-3 -1 0 0 0 0

​7- Túlio da Silva ./ ​11- Antonio ./ ​12- Pedro Teruel ./ ​22- Nico ./ ​66- Shilton
./ 3 10:00 3 07:02 02:58 3-2 1 4 0 1 1

​9- Pedro Mendonça ./ ​11- Antonio ./ ​12- Pedro Teruel ./ ​22- Nico ./ ​66-
Shilton ./ 3 07:02 4 07:25 09:37 14-16 -2 8 1 6 4

​7- Túlio da Silva ./ ​9- Pedro Mendonça ./ ​11- Antonio ./ ​22- Nico ./ ​66-
Shilton ./ 4 07:25 4 03:08 04:17 4-10 -6 0 4 2 1

​7- Túlio da Silva ./ ​11- Antonio ./ ​12- Pedro Teruel ./ ​22- Nico ./ ​66- Shilton
./ 4 03:08 4 01:58 01:10 3-3 0 1 0 0 1

​6- Eugeniusz ./ ​7- Túlio da Silva ./ ​9- Pedro Mendonça ./ ​11- Antonio ./ ​12-
Pedro Teruel ./ 4 01:58 4 00:00 01:58 4-0 4 1 3 0 0
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